
Selected Criteria - Year:  2023 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Health Include Zero Companies:  No Line of Business:  Medicare Supplement
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770 60128 Wellmark Of SD Inc SD 66,291,126 72.3137% 72.3137% 66,292,263 63,006,509 95.0435%
 95839 Avera Hlth Plans Inc SD 19,474,599 21.2439% 93.5576% 19,474,599 15,065,557 77.36%

1246 95683 Sanford Hlth Plan SD 2,551,344 2.7831% 96.3407% 2,551,344 2,660,112 104.2632%
119 73288 Humana Ins Co WI 1,686,900 1.8402% 98.1809% 1,686,900 1,350,617 80.065%

1552 12459 Medica Ins Co MN 690,211 0.7529% 98.9338% 690,211 1,146,969 166.1766%
1 63444 Accendo Ins Co UT 684,819 0.747% 99.6808% 684,774 591,331 86.3542%

1 78700 Aetna Hlth & Life Ins
Co CT 149,672 0.1633% 99.8441% 149,739 146,612 97.9117%

1 72052 Aetna Hlth Ins Co PA 60,256 0.0657% 99.9098% 60,184 74,415 123.6458%

1 90328 First Hlth Life & Hlth
Ins Co TX 55,440 0.0605% 99.9703% 55,440 55,936 100.8947%

707 62286 Golden Rule Ins Co IN 11,572 0.0126% 99.9829% 12,290 11,214 91.2449%
4677 94587 Members Hlth Ins Co AZ 7,873 0.0086% 99.9915% 7,253 5,771 79.5671%
1295 80799 Celtic Ins Co IL 7,775 0.0085% 100% 7,768 475 6.1148%

  12 Companies in
Report  91,671,587 100% 100% 91,672,765 84,115,518 91.7563%
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